
INSTRUCTIONS

Marked Lens Drilling Jig
affixed NASAL

Drilling Jig
affixed TEMPORAL

Drilling angle

90

30 50

2

200

= Reference Point

40

1

10

0
Inch

Attention :

Please
check length

mm

MB/53
   R

MB/55
   R

L

L

3 3 2

2 3 322,5

21,5

22,5

21,5 2

2

1,4

6,
55

6,
7

6,
8

6,
95

9,
3

9,
7


